Customer Name

Receiver:

Receiver Finish:
(Choose One)

Barrel:
(Choose One)

Muzzle Treatment:
(Choose One)

Barrel/Comp Finish:

(Choose One)

Hand Guard:
(Choose One)

Heat Sink:
(Choose One)

J P Enterprises, Inc.
Performance Tactical Gear
www.JPRifles.com 651-426-9196
Order Form: PSC-11™ Upper Assembly

Machined from billet 7075-T6 PSC™ upper with left-side and top-side charging system

[ ] Matte black anodized with Black Teflon®
[ ] Custom color DuraCoat® upper receiver and hand guard *
[ 1Magpul Olive [ ] Magpul Dark [ ] Blue Titanium
Drab (Green) Earth (Tan) (Dark Gray)
*More colors are available. Call in for pricing and availability.

JP Supermatch™ cryogenically treated stainless steel barrel

[ 116" - .223, light contour, mid-length gas system

[ 118" -.223, light contour, rifle length gas system

[ 118" -.223, medium contour, rifle length gas system

[ 120" - .223, medium contour, rifle length gas system

[ 122" -.223, medium contour, rifle length gas system

[ 114.5" - Custom length .223, light contour, 1:8 twist, mid-length gas system,
(All NFA rules apply)

[ 114.5" - Custom length .223 light contour with pinned and welded
JP Compensator for 16" OAL light contour, mid-length gas system

[ 122" - .204 Ruger, medium contour, rifle length gas system*

[ 118" - Custom length 6.5 Grendel, medium contour, rifle length gas system*

[ 120" - Custom length 6.5 Grendel, medium contour, rifle length gas system*

[ 122" - 6.5 Grendel, medium contour, rifle length gas system*

* Includes JP Thermal Dissipator™ standard, select color under Heat Sink below

] Small-profile JP Compensator
] Large-profile JP Compensator (medium contour barrel only)
1 JP Recoil Eliminator
] A2-style compensator (light contour barrel only)
] Yankee Hill Machine Phantom compensator (light contour barrel only)
] Yankee Hill Machine Phantom 5-port flash suppressor (light contour barrel only)
] Surefire suppressor adapter
] Pinned/welded compensator option for orders sold and shipped to
CT, MA, NJ, NY, MD and any other states where required
Call in for sound suppression adapter options

[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[

[ ] Polished stainless
[ ] Matte gray non-reflective bead blasted
[ ]Black Teflon®

If ordering a 16” or shorter barrel, select from the following:
[ 1Extra long JP modular free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block
[ 1Rifle length JP modular free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block
[ 1Mid-length JP modular free-floating hand guard with aluminum railed adjustable gas block
[ 1Mid-length JP modular free-floating hand guard with A2 sight adjustable gas block
[ 1Rifle length JP LE-M free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block

If ordering a 18” or longer barrel, select from the following:
[ ] Extra long JP modular free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block
[ ] Rifle length JP modular free-floating hand guard with aluminum railed adjustable gas block
[ ] Rifle length JP LE-M free-floating hand guard with aluminum railed adjustable gas block

[ 1JP Thermal Dissipator™
[ ]1Black [ 1Red
[ ] Sliver [ 1Blue
Included standard with .204 Ruger and 6.5 Grendel barrel upgrades

Upgrade Rifle
Price Order
[ [$ 1,799.00 |
$ 200.00
$ 100.00
[$  200.00]
$ 100.00
$ 300.00
$ 300.00
$ 200.00
$ 124.00
$ 100.00
$ 80.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
[$ 75.00 |




Operating System:
(Choose One)

Included with Upper:

Optional
Accessories:

Enterprises, Inc.

Order Form: PSC-11™ Upper Assembly

Low Mass Operating System (LMOS™)
[ 1 QPQ, blackened stainless bolt carrier
[ 1 Non-QPQ, polished stainless bolt carrier

Full Mass Operating System (FMOS™)
[ 1 QPQ, blackened stainless bolt carrier

GasGunBasics DVD Chamber brush
Rifle manual Ear plugs
JB bore compound

[ 1JP Modular Hand Guard MIL-STD-1913 modular top rail
[ 1IPTR-FS, 2" Front sight rail
[ 1IPTR-C, Carbine length
[ 1IPTR-M, Mid-length
[ 1IPTR-R, Rifle length
[ 1IPTR-XL, Extra long length
[ 1IPTR-S, 2" JP MIL-STD-1913 Modular Rail for hand guard
[ 1IPTR-L, 4" JP MIL-STD-1913 Modular Rail for hand guard
[ 1JP Flat-Top Scope Mount for 1" and 30mm scopes
[ 1JP Flat-Top Scope Mount for 34mm scopes
[ 1JP Flat-Top Scope Mount for 35mm scopes
[ ]1JP Case Gauge (.223/5.56)
[ 1JP Cleaning Rod Guide (.223/5.56)
[ ]Viking Tactics Light Mount, black
[ ] Viking Tactics Narrow Sling, black
[ ] Viking Tactics Wide Sling, black
[ ]Viking Tactics Tactical Sling Adapter for A2 stock
[ ]Viking Tactics Rail-less Sling Swivel Mount
[ ]Viking Tactics Universal Sling Attachment (requires 2" rail)
[ 1 Magpul MS2™ Multi-Mission Sling
[ ] Front MBUS® - Magpul Backup Sight (requires 2" rail)

[ ]1Black [ 10D Green
[ ] Rear MBUS® - Magpul Backup Sight (requires 2" rail)
[ ]1Black [ 10D Green
[ 1 Magpul RVG™ Rail Vertical Grip (requires 2" rail)
[ ]1Black [ 10D Green
[ 1 Magpul AFG1™ Angled Fore Grip (requires 4" rail)
[ ]1Black [ 10D Green

[ 1 Magpul RSA™ Rail Sling Attachment (requires 2" rail)
[ 1 Magpul B.A.D. Lever® - (Battery Assist Device) Ambi Bolt Release
[ ]1Phase 5 Tactical extended bolt release V2, .233
[ ] Custom Pelican Hard Case

[ ]1Black [ 10D Green [ ] Dark Earth
Shipping and sales tax are not included.
Pricing is subject to change without notice.

Configurations must abide by all federal, state and local laws.

Notes:

JP Porlormfm 'hctlcal Gear

www.JPRifles.com 651-426-9196

Upgrade Rifle
Price Order

28.00

70.00

75.00

95.00

99.00

28.00

45.00

179.95

199.95

224.95

29.95

38.95

19.95

34.95

39.95

6.99

44.95

49.95

r ||| |P || ||| ||| |r | |r|e|e

47.95

[$ 39.95 | |

[$ 57.95 | |

[$ 24.95 | |

34.95

29.95

49.99

$
$
$ 29.95
$
$

399.00

Order Total |:|
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Enterprises, inc.
Performance Tactical Gear
651-426-9196

Payment Method

Payment

Check / Money Ord

Name

Billing Address

City / State / ZIP

Credit Card

Cardholder Name

Cardholder Billing Address |

City / State / ZIP

Card Number

Expiration Date

[ ]150% down payment with balance due upon shipping
[ ] Full prepayment (Free shipping is available for all pre-paid orders)

[ 1

er

[]

Discover

[ 1 visa

[]

MasterCard

cw2code[ |

Contact Information

Telephone Number

Email Address

Shipping Information

Name

Address

City / State / ZIP

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Email Address:

Mailing Address:

Important:

(651) 426-9196
(651) 426-2472
rifles@jprifles.com

JP Enterprises, Inc.
P.O. Box 378
Hugo, MN 55038

Note: If you prefer to call us with your credit card information,
please indicate that above. We will hold your order for
two (2) business days from receipt of order form.

Rifles must be shipped to a current FFL holder. Please instruct
your FFL dealer to fax a copy of their FFL to us referencing your
name and order number.

Do not ship firearms or firearms parts to the P.O. address shown above.

It is intended only for correspondance and payment.

0310 2011



