

www.JPRifles.com

Order Form: PSC-11™ Upper Assembly

651-426-9196

Upgrade

Price

Rifle

Order

Customer Name		
Receiver:	Machined from billet 7075-T6 PSC™ upper with left-side and top-side charging system	\$ 1,799.0
Receiver Finish: (Choose One)	[ ] Matte black anodized with Black Teflon® [ ] Custom color DuraCoat® upper receiver and hand guard *	\$ 200.00
	*More colors are available. Call in for pricing and availability.	
Barrel: (Choose One)	JP Supermatch™ cryogenically treated stainless steel barrel  [ ] 16"223, light contour, mid-length gas system  [ ] 18"223, light contour, rifle length gas system  [ ] 18"223, medium contour, rifle length gas system  [ ] 20"223, medium contour, rifle length gas system  [ ] 22"223, medium contour, rifle length gas system  [ ] 22"223, medium contour, rifle length gas system  [ ] 14.5" - Custom length .223, light contour, 1:8 twist, mid-length gas system,  (All NFA rules apply)	\$ 100.00
	<ul> <li>[ ] 14.5" - Custom length .223 light contour with pinned and welded JP Compensator for 16" OAL light contour, mid-length gas system</li> <li>[ ] 22"204 Ruger, medium contour, rifle length gas system*</li> <li>[ ] 18" - Custom length 6.5 Grendel, medium contour, rifle length gas system*</li> <li>[ ] 20" - Custom length 6.5 Grendel, medium contour, rifle length gas system*</li> <li>[ ] 22" - 6.5 Grendel, medium contour, rifle length gas system*</li> <li>* Includes JP Thermal Dissipator™ standard, select color under Heat Sink below</li> </ul>	\$ 200.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 300.00 \$ 300.00 \$ 200.00
Muzzle Treatment: (Choose One)	[ ] Small-profile JP Compensator [ ] Large-profile JP Compensator (medium contour barrel only) [ ] JP Recoil Eliminator [ ] A2-style compensator (light contour barrel only) [ ] Yankee Hill Machine Phantom compensator (light contour barrel only) [ ] Yankee Hill Machine Phantom 5-port flash suppressor (light contour barrel only) [ ] Surefire suppressor adapter [ ] Pinned/welded compensator option for orders sold and shipped to	\$ 124.00 \$ 100.00
Barrel/Comp Finish: (Choose One)	[ ] Polished stainless [ ] Matte gray non-reflective bead blasted [ ] Black Teflon®	\$ 80.00 \$ 50.00
Hand Guard: (Choose One)	If ordering a 16" or shorter barrel, select from the following:  [ ] Extra long JP modular free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block [ ] Rifle length JP modular free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block [ ] Mid-length JP modular free-floating hand guard with aluminum railed adjustable gas block [ ] Mid-length JP modular free-floating hand guard with A2 sight adjustable gas block [ ] Rifle length JP LE-M free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block	\$ 25.00
	If ordering a 18" or longer barrel, select from the following:  [ ] Extra long JP modular free-floating hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block [ ] Rifle length JP modular free-floating hand guard with aluminum railed adjustable gas block [ ] Rifle length JP LE-M free-floating hand guard with aluminum railed adjustable gas block	\$ 25.00
Heat Sink: (Choose One)	[ ] JP Thermal Dissipator™	\$ 75.00



## www.JPRifles.com

651-426-9196

	Order Form: PSC-11™ Upper Assembly	Upgrade Price	Rifle Order
Operating System:	Low Mass Operating System (LMOS™)		
(Choose One)	[ ] QPQ, blackened stainless bolt carrier		
	[ ] Non-QPQ, polished stainless bolt carrier		
	Full Mass Operating System (FMOS™)		
	[ ] QPQ, blackened stainless bolt carrier		
	Occoording DVD		
Included with Upper:			
	Rifle manual Ear plugs  JB bore compound		
	3B bote compound		
Optional	[ ] JP Modular Hand Guard MIL-STD-1913 modular top rail		
Accessories:	[ ] JPTR-FS, 2" Front sight rail	\$ 28.00	
	[ ] JPTR-C, Carbine length	\$ 70.00	
	[ ] JPTR-M, Mid-length	\$ 75.00	
	[ ] JPTR-R, Rifle length	\$ 95.00	
	[ ] JPTR-XL, Extra long length	\$ 99.00	
	[ ] JPTR-S, 2" JP MIL-STD-1913 Modular Rail for hand guard	\$ 28.00	
	[ ] JPTR-L, 4" JP MIL-STD-1913 Modular Rail for hand guard	\$ 45.00	
	[ ] JP Flat-Top Scope Mount for 1" and 30mm scopes	\$ 179.95	
	[ ] JP Flat-Top Scope Mount for 34mm scopes	\$ 199.95	
	[ ] JP Flat-Top Scope Mount for 35mm scopes	\$ 224.95	
	[ ] JP Case Gauge (.223/5.56)	\$ 29.95	
	[ ] JP Cleaning Rod Guide (.223/5.56)	\$ 38.95	
	[ ] Viking Tactics Light Mount, black	\$ 19.95	
	[ ] Viking Tactics Narrow Sling, black	\$ 34.95	
	[ ] Viking Tactics Wide Sling, black	\$ 39.95 \$ 6.99	
	[ ] Viking Tactics Tactical Sling Adapter for A2 stock [ ] Viking Tactics Rail-less Sling Swivel Mount	\$ 44.95	
	[ ] Viking Tactics Rainless Sling Swive Mount [ ] Viking Tactics Universal Sling Attachment (requires 2" rail)	\$ 49.95	
	[ ] Magpul MS2™ Multi-Mission Sling	\$ 47.95	
	[ ] Front MBUS® - Magpul Backup Sight (requires 2" rail)	Ψ 11.00	
	[] Black [] OD Green	\$ 39.95	
	[ ] Rear MBUS® - Magpul Backup Sight (requires 2" rail)		
	[ ] Black [ ] OD Green	\$ 57.95	
	[ ] Magpul RVG™ Rail Vertical Grip (requires 2" rail)		
	[ ] Black [ ] OD Green	\$ 24.95	
	[ ] Magpul AFG1 <sup>™</sup> Angled Fore Grip <i>(requires 4" rail)</i>		
	[ ] Black [ ] OD Green	\$ 34.95	
	[ ] Magpul RSA™ Rail Sling Attachment (requires 2" rail)	\$ 29.95	
	[ ] Magpul B.A.D. Lever® - (Battery Assist Device) Ambi Bolt Release	\$ 29.95	
	[ ] Phase 5 Tactical extended bolt release V2, .233	\$ 49.99	
	[ ] Custom Pelican Hard Case	\$ 399.00	
	[ ] Black [ ] OD Green [ ] Dark Earth		
		0-d T-(-1 F	
	Shipping and sales tax are not included.	Order Total	
	Snipping and sales tax are not included.		
	Pricing is subject to change without notice.		
	Configurations must abide by all federal, state and local laws.		
	Notes:		

Payment Method				
Payment	[ ] 50% down payment with balance due upon shipping [ ] Full prepayment (Free shipping is available for all pre-paid orders)			
Check / Money Ord	er			
Name				
Billing Address				
City / State / ZIP				
Credit Card	[ ] Discover [ ] Visa [ ] MasterCard			
Cardholder Name				
Cardholder Billing	Address			
City / State / ZIP				
Card Number				
Expiration Date	/ CVV2 Code			
Contact Information				
Telephone Numbe				
Email Address				
	Shipping Information			
Name				
Address				
City / State / ZIP				
Phone Number: Fax Number: Email Address:	(651) 426-9196  Note: If you prefer to call us with your credit card information, please indicate that above. We will hold your order for two (2) business days from receipt of order form.			
Mailing Address:	JP Enterprises, Inc.  Rifles must be shipped to a current FFL holder. Please instruct  P.O. Box 378  your FFL dealer to fax a copy of their FFL to us referencing your  name and order number.			
Important:	Do not ship firearms or firearms parts to the P.O. address shown above.  It is intended only for correspondance and payment.  03 10 2011			